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Women / 2 / L2 f2 g1
Session: F2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Milwood4369
Nishida's Gymnastics

9.375 9.050 8.8009.200 36.425
1 6 5 3 1 

1 

Charli Taylor4373
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.775 9.650 9.0008.950 36.375
3T 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Kaelah Mckoy4426
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.500 9.100 9.3009.250 36.150
8T 5 4 1 3 

3 

Alanna Francis4420
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 8.6259.000 35.725
2 4 6 5 4 

4 

Taylor Lynch2976
Blaze Gymnastics

8.050 9.500 8.5759.300 35.425
11 2 2T 6 5 

5 

Maddie Ruehl3849
Let It Shine

8.550 8.850 8.6509.300 35.350
7 7 2T 4 6 

6 

Layla Lopez3342
Golden City

8.500 8.550 8.2259.350 34.625
8T 9 1 8 7 

7 

Malia Myrie4370
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.700 8.500 8.2508.800 34.250
5 10 11 7 8 

8 

Llori Seville4428
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.775 8.600 8.2008.650 34.225
3T 8 12 9 9 

9 

Sophia Rogge477
Ozark Mountain

8.675 8.100 7.9508.900 33.625
6 11 9T 10 10 

10 

Brielle Hogan2973
Blaze Gymnastics

7.700 9.250 7.4508.950 33.350
12 3 7T 12 11 

11 

Ireland McLeod3345
Golden City

8.500 7.150 7.7758.900 32.325
8T 13 9T 11 12 

12 

Emily Hanselman3214
Roots Gymnastics

7.650 7.900 7.2008.100 30.850
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 f2 g2
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Nolan1098
Let It Shine

8.900 9.750 9.0509.450 37.150
3 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Jurn'e Davis4419
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.650 9.450 9.2009.450 36.750
4 4 1T 1 2T

2T

Angie Valeria Martinez Cua5396
Liga Santandereana

9.150 9.300 9.0509.250 36.750
2 5 7 2T 2T

2T

Anabelle Baker1096
Let It Shine

8.400 9.550 8.8259.450 36.225
6 3 1T 5 4 

4 

Alexandra Beisiegel-Tinsley3276
Golden City

9.200 8.650 9.0509.300 36.200
1 7 6 2T 5 

5 

Annabelle Anderson5118
Let It Shine

6.850 9.675 8.6009.450 34.575
11 2 1T 6 6 

6 

Masyn Butz3285
Golden City

8.600 8.925 7.8009.000 34.325
5 6 9 10 7 

7 

Mya Gomez3314
Golden City

7.950 8.600 8.2009.350 34.100
7T 8 5 8 8 

8 

Kimber Abercrombie462
Ozark Mountain

7.650 8.500 8.3759.050 33.575
9T 9 8 7 9 

9 

Khloe McCoy3344
Golden City

7.950 7.800 7.9507.300 31.000
7T 10 11 9 10 

10 

Anyka Prock823
Ozark Mountain

7.650 7.100 7.6508.575 30.975
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 f2 g3
Session: F2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Sanchez5414
Fantastik Gym

9.450 9.275 9.3259.700 37.750
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Alina Bedoya5370
Menor Quito

9.050 9.200 9.2759.200 36.725
2 5 2T 2 2 

2 

Mariana Orduz Aguirre5397
Liga Santandereana

8.750 9.325 8.7759.100 35.950
4T 2T 6T 3 3 

3 

Fiorella Mondin5376
Menor Quito

8.750 9.500 8.3759.200 35.825
4T 1 2T 9 4 

4 

Keltie Shapiro3376
Golden City

8.850 9.100 8.6009.100 35.650
3 6T 6T 6 5 

5 

Paiton Owens3360
Golden City

8.650 8.950 8.7008.950 35.250
7 8 9 4T 6 

6 

Olivia Klein5374
Menor Quito

8.625 9.325 8.5508.600 35.100
8 2T 11 7 7T

7T

Bianca Brenha5371
Menor Quito

8.700 8.500 8.7009.200 35.100
6 10 2T 4T 7T

7T

Paula De Sola5373
Menor Quito

8.400 9.100 8.2509.200 34.950
10T 6T 2T 11 9 

9 

Samantha Bachert1095
Let It Shine

8.400 8.450 8.3509.100 34.300
10T 11 6T 10 10 

10 

Maria Paula Mancilla Celis5395
Liga Santandereana

8.425 8.600 8.4508.550 34.025
9 9 12 8 11 

11 

Julia Teran5379
Menor Quito

8.375 8.200 8.0508.800 33.425
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: F2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nishida's Gymnastics L 110.750 27.050 28.300 27.900 27.500
11 1 2

2 Golden City L 108.025 26.700 26.975 28.000 26.350
22 2 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: F2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Let It Shine S 109.700 25.850 28.975 28.350 26.525
12 1 1

2 Liga Santandereana S 106.725 26.325 27.225 26.900 26.275
21 2 2

3 Ozark Mountain S 98.175 23.975 23.700 26.525 23.975
33 3 3
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